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MID-OHIO SPORTS CAR COURSE

2016 SCCA National Championship Runoffs

FB/STU Mid-Ohio 2.258 miles
FB Qual 4 9/22/2016 16:25
Qualifying started at 16:59:06
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Section1 Section2 Section 3 Speed Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Section1 Section2 Section3 Speed
6 17:09:03.982 1:22.624 35.044 22.422 25158  138.673
(08) Nicholas Vardis 7 17:10:26.202 1:22.220 34.727 22577 24.916  135.684
1 17:00:51.412 1:27.000 24.649 26.268  113.952 8 17:11:48.595 1:22.393 34.749 22.436 25208  138.673
2 17:02:20.070 1:28.658 35.837 25.877 26.944  138.673
3 17:03:44.714 1:24.644 35.882 23.473 25289  137.277 (93) Joel Haas
4 17:05:07.399 1:22.685 35.053 22.652 24980  137.972 1 17:00:58.623 1:29.790 25.150 27.163  138.673
5 17:06:29.534 1:22.135 34.886 22.400 24.849  138.673 2 17:02:24.510 1:25.887 35.941 23.205 26.741 140.821
6 17:07:51.273 1:21.739 34.531 22.255 24.953  138.673 3 17:03:49.158 1:24.648 35.646 23.143 25.859  142.044
7 17:09:35.413 1:44.140 55.612 23.148 25.380  134.347 4 17:05:12.931 1:23.773 35.304 22,676 25793  141.798
8 17:10:57.777 1:22.364 35.037 22.345 24982  137.508 5 17:06:35.884 1:22.953 34.899 22543 25.511 141.552
9 17:12:19.431 1:21.654 34.876 22.155 24.623  137.047 6 17:07:59.354 1:23.470 35.214 22.607 25.649 141798
10 17:13:40.627 1:21.196 34.428 21.891 24.877  137.972 7 17:09:23.014 1:23.660 35.591 22.468 25.601 141.308
1 17:15:03.388 1:22.761 34.761 22.443 25557  136.362 8 17:10:46.260 1:23.246 35.053 22.493 25700  141.308
9 17:12:09.143 1:22.883 34.901 22.428 25554 141552
(83) J R Osborne 10 17:13:33.563 1:24.420 34.776 22.637 27.007  142.044
1 17:00:47.833 1:24.710 23.574 25913  136.135 1 17:14:56.072 1:22.509 34.947 22.375 25187  141.064
2 17:02:10.867 1:23.034 35.260 22.619 25.155  139.382
3 17:03:33.411 1:22.544 35.006 22.442 25.096  139.858 (33) John LaBrie
4 17:04:55.644 1:22.233 34.904 22.294 25.035  139.858 1 17:01:07.787 1:36.054 26.674 28.190 111.620
5 17:06:18.344 1:22.700 35.063 22.374 25263  140.338 2 17:02:35.269 1:27.482 36.489 24.284 26.709  135.459
6 17:07:40.601 1:22.257 35.088 22.288 24.881 142787 3 17:04:01.935 1:26.666 36.198 24.138 26.330  135.684
7 17:09:02.900 1:22.299 34.946 22.200 25153  140.338 4 17:05:28.315 1:26.380 36.043 23.926 26.411 136.362
8 17:10:24.899 1:21.999 34.950 22171 24.878  139.620 5 17:06:54.255 1:25.940 35.960 23.511 26.469  136.362
9 17:11:46.470 1:21.571 34.633 22.060 24.878  139.858 6 17:08:19.894 1:25.639 35.749 23.496 26.394  136.590
10 17:13:07.952 1:21.482 34.560 22.157 24765  139.382 7 17:09:45.594 1:25.700 35.648 23.717 26.335  136.135
1 17:14:29.957 1:22.005 34.658 22.149 25198 140.098 8 17:11:11.650 1:26.056 36.427 23.734 25895  136.362
9 17:12:37.843 1:26.193 36.050 23.920 26.223  136.135
(77) Alex Mayer 10 17:14:03.175 1:25.332 35.800 23.820 25712 136.362
1 17:00:49.111 1:27.705 24.387 26.439  132.176
2 17:02:14.588 1:25.477 36.018 23.565 25.894  137.508 (62) Peter Frost
3 17:03:37.034 1:22.446 35.120 22.414 24912  138.909 1 17:01:12.844 1:36.657 27.451 28589  131.539
4 17:04:59.109 1:22.075 34.823 22.311 24.941 139.858 2 17:02:41.364 1:28.520 37.284 24.657 26.579  135.909
p5 17:07:52.004 2:52.895 35.272 22.541 140.579 3 17:04:08.154 1:26.790 36.451 23.870 26.469  137.277
6 17:09:13.016 1:21.012 22.420 25143  139.145 4 17:05:34.348 1:26.194 36.238 23.830 26.126  137.047
7 17:10:34.697 1:21.681 22.351 24.631  140.579 5 17:07:01.663 1:27.315 36.148 24.409 26.758  135.909
8 17:11:56.300 1:21.603 34.877 22.088 24.638  140.098 6 17:08:27.928 1:26.265 36.150 23.785 26.330  137.739
9 17:13:17.990 1:21.690 34.768 22.084 24.838  140.098

(31) David O'Leary

(12) Kevin Roggenbuck 1 17:01:20.006 1:33.767 26.263 28.685 127.839
1 17:00:49.692 1:25.932 24.385 26.371 139.620 2 17:02:53.347 1:33.341 38.856 25.903 28.582  126.652
2 17:02:13.482 1:23.790 35.507 23.104 25.179  141.552 3 17:04:25.380 1:32.033 38.731 25.479 27.823  128.846
3 17:03:35.689 1:22.207 34.578 22.638 24.991 142.044 4 17:05:57.669 1:32.289 38.171 26.082 28.036  128.643
4 17:04:58.064 1:22.375 34.906 22511 24,958  142.291 5 17:07:29.222 1:31.553 38.314 25.523 27.716  128.643
5 17:06:20.159 1:22.095 34.600 22.539 24.956 143.037 6 17:09:00.027 1:30.805 38.236 25.137 27.432 128.441
6 17:07:42.854 1:22.695 34.481 22.851 25.363  143.288 7 17:10:32.021 1:31.994 38.691 25.853 27.450  128.441
7 17:09:05.551 1:22.697 34.887 22.878 24,932  142.787 8 17:12:02.407 1:30.386 38.251 24.821 27.314  131.117
8 17:10:28.721 1:23.170 34.317 23.692 25.161 143.791 9 17:13:34.578 1:32.171 38.020 25.067 29.084  128.846
9 17:11:50.487 1:21.766 34.261 22.530 24975 142539 10 17:15:06.938 1:32.360 38.154 25.521 28.685  128.846

(00) Jeremy Hill
1 17:00:50.350 1:28.264 24.983 26.469  135.684
2 17:02:15.560 1:25.210 36.303 23.279 25628  137.277
3 17:03:38.489 1:22.929 35.209 22.694 25.026  138.205
4 17:05:01.478 1:22.989 35.375 22.586 25.028  137.508
5 17:06:24.036 1:22.558 35.136 22.509 24913  137.972
6 17:07:46.882 1:22.846 35.365 22.501 24,980  137.047
7 17:09:09.383 1:22.501 35.113 22.461 24,927  137.047
8 17:10:32.061 1:22.678 35.149 22.397 25132  137.277
9 17:11:54.560 1:22.499 35.475 22.362 24662  136.818
10 17:13:16.706 1:22.146 34.998 22.365 24,783  137.277
1 17:14:39.127 1:22.421 35.052 22.327 25.042  136.135

(5) Glenn Cooper
1 17:00:52.084 1:25.003 24,582 25704  128.846
2 17:02:15.791 1:23.707 35.298 22.936 25473  141.064
p3 17:04:50.353 2:34.562 40.408 24.008 135.459
4 17:06:17.873 1:27.520 25.348 27.670  123.591
5 17:07:41.358 1:23.485 22.934 25.034 135684
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